SOLANDER LAKE BOWLS CLUB BOWLS COMMITTEE AND SELECTORS FOR 2024

POSITION	NAME
PRESIDENT	Steve Jameson
VICE PRESIDENT	Ricci Harris
LADIES SECRETARY	Sheron Strasser
MEN'S SECRETARY	Chris Avenell
LADIES GAMES DIRECTOR	Judy Pursehouse
ASSISTANT LADIES GAMES DIRECTOR	Ann Larsen
MEN'S GAMES DIRECTOR	Steve Jameson
ASSISTANT MEN'S GAMES DIRECTOR	Paul Ollier
SPONSORSHIP COORDINATOR	Jaydene Hughes
LADIES COMMITTEE MEMBER	Anne Ager
LADIES COMMITTEE MEMBER	Krys Henshaw
MEN'S COMMITTEE MEMBER	Bruce Hill
MEN'S COMMITTEE MEMBER	Rob Henshaw
MBDBA DELEGATE	Paul Ollier
MBDLBA DELEGATE	Cheryl Dann
WELFARE OFFICER	Marie Smith
LADIES REP. SELECTOR	Deb Hill
LADIES REP. SELECTOR	Cheryl Dann
LADIES REP. SELECTOR	Vicki Mitchell
MEN'S REP. SELECTOR	Bruce Hill
MEN'S REP. SELECTOR	Ian James
MEN'S REP. SELECTOR	Robert Stumbles